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	Name
	Funding
	Research Interest or Undergrad Degree
	
	Minor
	E-Mail Address
	Degree Program Interests

	Peyman Aryanpur
	
	BS Chemistry, Montana State Univ 12/08
	
	
	paryanpur@gmail.com

	GENE, BMCB, IMB

	Tracey Beyer
	Mentor
	BS Nutrition, UA 05/11
	
	
	tebeyer@email.arizona.edu

	Accepted directly into MCB; funded by E. Meuillet

	Lipsa Das (Intl)
	
	B.Tech. Biotechnology, West Bengal Univ of Technology 07/08; M.Engr. Biotech & Biochemical Engr 06/10
	
	
	Lipsa.das1987@gmail.com

	IMB, BMCB

	John Davies
	
	BS Cell Bio & Neurosci, Montana State Univ 05/08
	
	
	daviesjs@nhlbi.nih.gov

	IMB, CMM, GENE

	Ivan Dimitrov
	
	BS & MS Biomed Engr, Washington Univ St Louis 05/08
	
	
	IvanDimit@gmail.com

	BMCB, PLS, IMB

	Justyna Gozdz (Intl)
	
	BA Biology Mt Holyoke 05/11
	
	
	gozdz22j@mtholyoke.edu

	GENE, BMCB, IMB

	Erin Greenwood
	
	BS Biological Sciences UNLV 05/10
	
	
	eringreenwood@frontier.com

	GENE, IMB, CMM

	Cristina Howard
	
	BS Biotechnology Universidad Politencnica Valencia 06/11
	
	
	kristina_hv@hotmail.com

	BMCB, CMM, GENE

	Navneeta Kaul (Intl)
	
	B.Engr. Biotechnology, Maharishi Dayanand Univ 08/10
	
	
	navneetakaul@gmail.com
	BMCB, CMM, GENE

	Won Jong Kim
	
	BS Comp Sci, BA Biological Sci Cornell Univ 08/04
	
	
	wongyjongy@gmail.com

	IMB

	Tiffany McLamarrah
	
	BS Physics, Biochemistry UA 05/09
	
	
	tmclamar@email.arizona.edu

	GENE, IMB, BMCB

	Andrés Morera (URM)
	IMSD + $1,000
	BS Biotechnology, Indiana Univ Bloomington 05/09
	
	
	amorera@indiana.edu

	BMCB, CMM

	Electine Orido (URM)
	IMSD+ $1,000
	BS Biology Grambling State Univ 05/11
	
	
	akeinamuye@yahoo.com

	BMCB, CMM

	Sara Parker
	
	BS Biology ASU, 12/07
	
	
	sara@doitnow.org

	BMCB, GENE, CMM

	Michael Rak
	
	BS Biology Univ of Maryland College Park 05/04
	
	
	mrak@u.arizona.edu

	BMCB, IMB, CMM

	Heather Rizzo
	
	BS Biology Westmont College 05/06
	
	
	heatherrizzo@gmail.com

	IMB, CMM

	Jennifer Rorex (URM)
	IMSD+ $1,000
	BS Biochem & Molecular Biology Marquette Univ 05/10
	
	
	rorex@bcm.edu

	IMB, BMCB, CMM

	Jonathan Sanchez (URM)
	IMSD+ $1,000
	BS Biochemistry ASU 08/09
	
	
	lareslobo@hotmail.com

	BMCB

	Siddharth Shukla (Intl)
	Mentor
	(5 yr integrated) M.Sc. Chemistry, Indian Inst of Technology Bombay 08/11
	
	
	sid.chem.iit@gmail.com

	Accepted directly into MCB; funded by Roy Parker

	Peter Vinton
	
	BS Physics UC Davis 05/85; MS Computer Sci Univ of CO-CO Springs 12/04
	
	
	pjvinton@netzero.net

	BMCB, CMM



